VP-23W9 VP-25W9
VP-4139
Features
PXA270, 520 MHz CPU
Windows CE 5.0
InduSoft Web Studio v6.1
Hard Real-Time Capability
3 I/O Slots

microSD Socket
Rotary SW.
Ordering Information
Accessories
InduSoft Development Software
InduSoft-NT512000D Advanced Server for Windows NT/2000/XP (512,000 Tags, unlimited drivers)
InduSoft-NT64000D Control Room for Windows NT/2000/XP (64,000 Tags, 8 drivers)
InduSoft-NT4000D Operator Workstation for Windows NT/2000/XP (4,000 Tags, 5 drivers)
InduSoft-NT1500D Local Interface for Windows NT/2000/XP (1500 Tags, 3 drivers)
InduSoft-NT300D NTView PRO for Windows NT/2000/XP (300 Tags, 3 drivers)
InduSoft Development Software
InduSoft-CE1500R CEView standard for Windows CE Run-time (CE View)(1500 Tags, 3 drivers)
InduSoft-CE300R CEView Lite Plus for Windows CE Run-time (300 Tags, 3 drivers)
Power Supply
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
VP-23W9-EN CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W9-EN CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W9-TC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W9-TC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots  (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-23W9-SC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 3.5” LCD and 3 I/O slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-25W9-SC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 5.7” LCD and 3 I/O slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-4139-EN CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 10.4” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Multilanguage Version of OS) (RoHS)
VP-4139-TC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 10.4” LCD and 3 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
VP-4139-SC CR InduSoft based ViewPAC with 10.4” LCD and 3 I/O slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese of OS) (RoHS)
Note: The default runtime license (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.